Wednesday, January 3, Wednesday Worship Schedule
Thursday, January 4, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m.

Sunday, January 7, Sunday Worship Schedule, Lord’s Supper 11:00
a.m., “Alice Toby Memorial Food Drive Begins”, International Missions
Offering Begins, First Sunday Evening Worship, 6:00 p.m.

Monday, January 8, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, January 10, Wednesday Worship Schedule, Business
Meeting 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 13, Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m.

Sunday, January 14, Sunday Worship Schedule, Sanctity of Human
Life Day, Simple Ways to Share Your Faith Discipleship Class, 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 16, Food Ministry, 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, January 17, Wednesday Worship Schedule

Thursday, January 18, LRBA WMU Meeting, Liberty Baptist Church 6:30
p.m.

Sunday, January 21, Sunday Worship Schedule, Baptist Men’s Day,
Simple Ways to Share Your Faith Discipleship Class, 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, January 24, Wednesday Worship Schedule

Sunday, January 28, Sunday Worship Schedule, International Foods
Potluck at 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, January 31, Wednesday Worship Schedule, Ministry Team
Meeting at 6:15 p.m.

(" In the event of weather cancellations,
announcements will be made on WKYT-
SNOW GO, Church website, Facebook,
email or by calling the church voicemail

Wednesday Worship Schedule

Sunday Worship Schedule
7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship

Study
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Alice Toby Merrmorial/
Food Drive
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begins January 7
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